Date

14/05/18
01/05/18
18/06/18
19/06/18
20/09/18
04/10/18
06/12/18
13/12/18

North Huish Parish Council

2018/2019 Items of expenditure above £100

Summary

DALC subscription

Buddile hole repairs

Insurance

Donation to Avonwick Church
Play park inspection fee/insurance
Repairs to play park

Play park grass cutting

Buddile hole repairs

Amount

m ™M ™ ™M ™H ™m ™ M

104.54
216.00
353.66
220.00
240.00
169.00
725.00
516.00

T.Luscombe

Clerk, North Huish Parish Council



