North Huish Parish Council

2018/2019 Items of expenditure above £100

Date	Summary	Amount
14/05/18	DALC subscription	£ 104.54
01/05/18	Buddle hole repairs	£ 216.00
18/06/18	Insurance	£ 353.66
19/06/18	Donation to Avonwick Church	£ 220.00
20/09/18	Play park inspection fee/insurance	£ 240.00
04/10/18	Repairs to play park	£ 169.00
06/12/18	Play park grass cutting	£ 725.00
13/12/18	Buddle hole repairs	£ 516.00

T.Luscombe

Clerk, North Huish Parish Council